HOMES | VETERANS

4 4 program of RMHS

This chart lists income limits considered to be "very low income" by family size and metro area or county of
residence. To determine your income limit for eligibility for the HAV program, find your metro area or county of
residence in the left column, and then follow it across until you reach the column listing the number of people
in your family to determine your income limit.

Income Limit by Family Size
Metro Areaor County

of Residence 1person 2person 3person 4person 5person 6person 7person 8person
Boulder $40,950 546,800, 552,650/ $58,450| $63,150 567,850 572,500, $77,200
Colorado Springs $28,850 533,000 537,100 $41,200, $44,500 547,800 551,100, $54,400
Denver-Aurora-

Broomfield, Adams $36,700 541,950, 547,200/ $52,400/ $56,600 560,800 565000  $69,200
County

Fort Collins-Loveland $33,600/ $38,400| $43,200  $47,950  $51,800  $55,650/ $59,500  $63,300

Grand Junction $25,750/ $29,400  $33,100  $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Greeley $31,000 $35400  $39,850  $44,250  $47,800  $51,350  $54,900  $58,450
Pueblo $25,750/ $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Alamosa County $25,750 $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600 ~ $48,550
Archuleta County $25,750/ $29,400  $33,100  $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Baca County $25,750 $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Bent County $25,750/ $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Chaffee County $25,750 $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600 ~ $48,550
Cheyenne County $26,750, $30,600  $34,400  $38,200  $41,300  $44,350  $47,400/  $50,450
Conejos County $25,750 $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Costilla County $25,750/ $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Crowley County $25,750 $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600 ~ $48,550
Custer County $25,750/  $29,400  $33,100  $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Delta County $25,750 $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600 ~ $48,550
Dolores County $25,750/ $29,400  $33,100  $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Eagle County $35000  $40,000  $45,000  $50,000  $54,000  $58,000  $62,000  $66,000
Fremont County $25,750/ $29,400  $33,100  $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Garfield County $30,950  $35,350  $39,750  $44,150| $47,700  $51,250  $54,750, $58,300
Grand County $27,600, $31,550 $35500  $39,400  $42,600  $45750  $48,900  $52,050
Gunnison County $27,700, $31,650  $35,600  $39,550  $42,750  $45900  $49,050, $52,250
Hinsdale County $25,750/ $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,550
Huerfano County $25,750  $29,400  $33,100 $36,750  $39,700  $42,650  $45,600  $48,500
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Jackson County
Kiowa County

Kit Carson County
La Plata County
Lake County

Las Animas County
Lincoln County
Logan County
Mineral County
Moffat County
Montezuma County
Montrose County
Morgan County
Otero County
Ouray County
Phillips County
Pitkin County
Prowers County
Rio Blanco County
Rio Grande County
Routt County
Saguache County
San Juan County
San Miguel County
Sedgwick County
Summit County
Teller County
Washington County

Yuma County

For questions regarding income limits or other eligibility criteria for the Homes for All Veterans (HAV)
program, please contact us at 855-838-7428 or 303-368-3823 or via email at

1 person
$25,750
$25,750
$25,750
$30,700
$25,750
$25,750
$25,750
$25,750
$25,750
$25,750
$25,750
$25,750
$25,750
$25,750
$27,750
$25,750
$37,250
$25,750
$27,800
$25,750
$32,050
$25,750
$25,750
$29,950
$25,750
$33,650
$28,000
$25,750

$25,750

2 person
$29,400
$29,400
$29,400
$35,100
$29,400
$29,400
$29,400
$29,400
$29,400
$29,400
$29,400
$29,400
$29,400
$29,400
$31,700
$29,400
$42,600
$29,400
$31,750
$29,400
$36,600
$29,400
$29,400
$34,200
$29,400
$38,450
$32,000
$29,400

$29,400

HAVReferrals@rmhumanservices.org.

3 person
$33,100
$33,100
$33,100
$39,500
$33,100
$33,100
$33,100
$33,100
$33,100
$33,100
$33,100
$33,100
$33,100
$33,100
$35,650
$33,100
$47,900
$33,100
$35,700
$33,100
$41,200
$33,100
$33,100
$38,500
$33,100
$43,250
$36,000
$33,100

$33,100

4 person
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$43,850
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$39,600
$36,750
$53,200
$36,750
$39,650
$36,750
$45,750
$36,750
$36,750
$42,750
$36,750
$48,050
$39,950
$36,750

$36,750

5 person
$39,700
$39,700
$39,700
$47,400
$39,700
$39,700
$39,700
$39,700
$39,700
$39,700
$39,700
$39,700
$39,700
$39,700
$42,800
$39,700
$57,500
$39,700
$42,850
$39,700
$49,450
$39,700
$39,700
$46,200
$39,700
$51,900
$43,150
$39,700

$39,700

6 person
$42,650
$42,650
$42,650
$50,900
$42,650
$42,650
$42,650
$42,650
$42,650
$42,650
$42,650
$42,650
$42,650
$42,650
$45,950
$42,650
$61,750
$42,650
$46,000
$42,650
$53,100
$42,650
$42,650
$49,600
$42,650
$55,750
$46,350
$42,650

$42,650
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7 person
$45,600
$45,600
$45,600
$54,400
$45,600
$45,600
$45,600
$45,600
$45,600
$45,600
$45,600
$45,600
$45,600
$45,600
$49,150
$45,600
$66,000
$45,600
$49,200
$45,600
$56,750
$45,600
$45,600
$53,050
$45,600
$59,600
$49,550
$45,600

$45,600

8 person
$48,550
$48,550
$48,550
$57,900
$48,550
$48,550
$48,550
$48,550
$48,550
$48,550
$48,550
$48,550
$48,550
$48,550
$52,300
$48,550
$70,250
$48,550
$52,350
$48,550
$60,400
$48,550
$48,550
$56,450
$48,550
$63,450
$52,750
$48,550

$48,550



1 person, 2 person| 3 person 4 person| 5person 6 person 7 person 8 person
Boulder $32,4000 S$37,0000 S$41,650 $46,250 $49,950 $53,650 $57,350 $61,050
Colorado
Springs
Denver-
Aurora-
Broomfiel $27,400 S$31,300 $35,200 $39,100 $42,250/ $45,400 $48,500 $51,650
d, Adams

$25,400 $29,000/ $32,650 $36,250 $39,150 $42,050, $44,950 $47,850

County

Fort

Collins- $26,850 $30,700 $34,550 $38,350 $41,450 $44,500 $47,600 $50,650
Loveland

Grand

Junction $22,050 $25,200 $28,350 $31,500 $34,050 $36,550 $39,100/ $41,600
Greeley $23,650 $27,000 $30,400 $33,750 $36,450 $39,150/ $41,850 $44,550
Pueblo $20,750 $23,700 $26,650/ $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750  $39,100
Al

C;ﬂ?ja $20,750 $23,700 $26,650 $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Archulet

C:,Cunli; @ 420,750 $23,700 $26,650 $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
B

c?,f.anty $20,750 $23,700 $26,650 $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Bent

cf,ﬂnty $20,750 $23,700 $26,650 $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Chaffee

County $20,750 $23,700 $26,650) $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
ch

cOEﬁ:ne $20,750 $23,700 $26,650 $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Conejos

County $20,750 $23,700 $26,650 $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Costilla

County $20,750 $23,700 $26,650) $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Crowley

County $20,750 $23,700 $26,650) $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Custer

County $20,750 $23,700 $26,650) $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Delt

csusty $20,750 $23,700 $26,650 $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Dolores

County $20,750 $23,700 $26,650) $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Eag|

e, | 529300 $33500 $37,700 $41850 $45200 $48SSO $51,900  $55,250
Fremont

County $20,750 $23,700 $26,650) $29,600 $32,000 $34,350 $36,750 $39,100
Garfield

County $26,550 $30,350 $34,150 $37,900 $40,950 $44,000 $47,000 $50,050



Grand
County
Gunnison
County
Hinsdale
County
Huerfano
County
Jackson
County
Kiowa
County
Kit Carson
County
La Plata
County
Lake
County
Las
Animas
County
Lincoln
County
Logan
County
Mineral
County
Moffat
County
Montezu
ma
County
Montrose
County
Morgan
County
Otero
County
Ouray
County
Phillips
County
Pitkin
County
Prowers
County

$24,850
$22,600
$21,400
$20,750
$20,750
$20,750
$20,750
$24,750

$21,100

$20,750

$20,750
$20,750
$21,400

$21,250

$20,750

$20,750
$20,750
$20,750
$23,250
$20,750
$35,050

$20,750

$28,400
$25,800
$24,450
$23,700
$23,700
$23,700
$23,700
$28,300

$24,100

$23,700

$23,700
$23,700
$24,450

$24,300

$23,700

$23,700
$23,700
$23,700
$26,600
$23,700
$40,050

$23,700

$31,950
$29,050
$27,500
$26,650
$26,650
$26,650
$26,650
$31,850

$27,100

$26,650

$26,650
$26,650
$27,500

$27,350

$26,650

$26,650
$26,650
$26,650
$29,900
$26,650
$45,050

$26,650

$35,450
$32,250
$30,550
$29,600
$29,600
$29,600
$29,600
$35,350

$30,100

$29,600

$29,600
$29,600
$30,550

$30,350

$29,600

$29,600
$29,600
$29,600
$33,200
$29,600
$50,050

$29,600

$38,300
$34,850
$33,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$38,200

$32,550

$32,000

$32,000
$32,000
$33,000

$32,800

$32,000

$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$35,900
$32,000
$54,100

$32,000

$41,150
$37,450
$35,450
$34,350
$34,350
$34,350
$34,350
$41,050

$34,950

$34,350

$34,350
$34,350
$35,450

$35,250

$34,350

$34,350
$34,350
$34,350
$38,550
$34,350
$58,100

$34,350

$44,000
$40,000
$37,900
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$43,850

$37,350

$36,750

$36,750
$36,750
$37,900

$37,650

$36,750

$36,750
$36,750
$36,750
$41,200
$36,750
$62,100

$36,750

$46,800
$42,600
$40,350
$39,100
$39,100
$39,100
$39,100
$46,700

$39,750

$39,100

$39,100
$39,100
$40,350

$40,100

$39,100

$39,100
$39,100
$39,100
$43,850
$39,100
$66,100

$39,100



Rio Blanco
County
Rio
Grande
County
Routt
County
Saguache
County
San Juan
County
San
Miguel
County
Sedgwick
County
Summit
County
Teller
County
Washingt
on County
Yuma
County

$20,800

$20,750

$28,050
$20,750

$20,750

$28,250

$20,750
$31,050
$25,000
$20,750

$20,750

$23,750

$23,700

$32,050
$23,700

$23,700

$32,250

$23,700
$35,450
$28,550
$23,700

$23,700

$26,700

$26,650

$36,050
$26,650

$26,650

$36,300

$26,650
$39,900
$32,100
$26,650

$26,650

$29,650

$29,600

$40,050
$29,600

$29,600

$40,300

$29,600
$44,300
$35,650
$29,600

$29,600

$32,050

$32,000

$43,300
$32,000

$32,000

$43,550

$32,000
$47,850
$38,550
$32,000

$32,000

$34,400

$34,350

$46,500
$34,350

$34,350

$46,750

$34,350
$51,400
$41,400
$34,350

$34,350

$36,800

$36,750

$49,700
$36,750

$36,750

$50,000

$36,750
$54,950
$44,250
$36,750

$36,750

$39,150

$39,100

$52,900
$39,100

$39,100

$53,200

$39,100
$58,500
$47,100
$39,100

$39,100
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