

This chart lists income limits considered to be "very low income" by family size and metro area or county of residence. To determine your income limit for eligibility for the HAV program, find your metro area or county of residence in the left column, and then follow it across until you reach the column listing the number of people in your family to determine your income limit.

Metro Area or County	Income Limit by Family Size										
of Residence	1 person	2 person	3 person	4 person	5 person	6 person	7 person	8 person			
Boulder	\$40,950	\$46,800	\$52,650	\$58,450	\$63,150	\$67,850	\$72,500	\$77,200			
Colorado Springs	\$28,850	\$33,000	\$37,100	\$41,200	\$44,500	\$47,800	\$51,100	\$54,400			
Denver-Aurora- Broomfield, Adams County	\$36,700	\$41,950	\$47,200	\$52,400	\$56,600	\$60,800	\$65,000	\$69,200			
Fort Collins-Loveland	\$33,600	\$38,400	\$43,200	\$47,950	\$51,800	\$55,650	\$59,500	\$63,300			
Grand Junction	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Greeley	\$31,000	\$35,400	\$39,850	\$44,250	\$47,800	\$51,350	\$54,900	\$58,450			
Pueblo	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Alamosa County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Archuleta County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Baca County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Bent County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Chaffee County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Cheyenne County	\$26,750	\$30,600	\$34,400	\$38,200	\$41,300	\$44,350	\$47,400	\$50,450			
Conejos County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Costilla County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Crowley County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Custer County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Delta County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Dolores County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Eagle County	\$35,000	\$40,000	\$45,000	\$50,000	\$54,000	\$58,000	\$62,000	\$66,000			
Fremont County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			
Garfield County	\$30,950	\$35,350	\$39,750	\$44,150	\$47,700	\$51,250	\$54,750	\$58,300			
Grand County	\$27,600	\$31,550	\$35,500	\$39,400	\$42,600	\$45,750	\$48,900	\$52,050			
Gunnison County	\$27,700	\$31,650	\$35,600	\$39,550	\$42,750	\$45,900	\$49,050	\$52,250			
Hinsdale County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550			

\$33,100

\$36,750

\$39,700

\$42,650

\$45,600

\$48,500

\$29,400

\$25,750

Huerfano County

	1 person	2 person	3 person	4 person	5 person	6 person	7 person	8 person
Jackson County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Kiowa County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Kit Carson County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
La Plata County	\$30,700	\$35,100	\$39,500	\$43,850	\$47,400	\$50,900	\$54,400	\$57,900
Lake County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Las Animas County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Lincoln County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Logan County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Mineral County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Moffat County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Montezuma County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Montrose County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Morgan County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Otero County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Ouray County	\$27,750	\$31,700	\$35,650	\$39,600	\$42,800	\$45,950	\$49,150	\$52,300
Phillips County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Pitkin County	\$37,250	\$42,600	\$47,900	\$53,200	\$57,500	\$61,750	\$66,000	\$70,250
Prowers County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Rio Blanco County	\$27,800	\$31,750	\$35,700	\$39,650	\$42,850	\$46,000	\$49,200	\$52,350
Rio Grande County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Routt County	\$32,050	\$36,600	\$41,200	\$45,750	\$49,450	\$53,100	\$56,750	\$60,400
Saguache County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
San Juan County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
San Miguel County	\$29,950	\$34,200	\$38,500	\$42,750	\$46,200	\$49,600	\$53,050	\$56,450
Sedgwick County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Summit County	\$33,650	\$38,450	\$43,250	\$48,050	\$51,900	\$55,750	\$59,600	\$63,450
Teller County	\$28,000	\$32,000	\$36,000	\$39,950	\$43,150	\$46,350	\$49,550	\$52,750
Washington County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550
Yuma County	\$25,750	\$29,400	\$33,100	\$36,750	\$39,700	\$42,650	\$45,600	\$48,550

For questions regarding income limits or other eligibility criteria for the Homes for All Veterans (HAV) program, please contact us at 855-838-7428 or 303-368-3823 or via email at HAVReferrals@rmhumanservices.org.

	1 person	2 person	3 person	4 person	5 person	6 person	7 person	8 person
Boulder	\$32,400	\$37,000	\$41,650	\$46,250	\$49,950	\$53,650	\$57,350	\$61,050
Colorado	ć25.400	¢20.000	¢22.650	¢26.250	620.450	642.050		
Springs	\$25,400	\$29,000	\$32,650	\$36,250	\$39,150	\$42,050	\$44,950	\$47,850
Denver-								
Aurora-								
Broomfiel	\$27,400	\$31,300	\$35,200	\$39,100	\$42,250	\$45,400	\$48,500	\$51,650
d, Adams								
County								
Fort								
Collins-	\$26,850	\$30,700	\$34,550	\$38,350	\$41,450	\$44,500	\$47,600	\$50,650
Loveland								
Grand	¢22.050	¢25.200	¢20.250	ć24 F00	624.050	¢26.550	ć20.400	¢44.600
Junction	\$22,050	\$25,200	\$28,350	\$31,500	\$34,050	\$36,550	\$39,100	\$41,600
Greeley	\$23,650	\$27,000	\$30,400	\$33,750	\$36,450	\$39,150	\$41,850	\$44,550
Pueblo	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Alamosa	¢20.750	¢22.700	Ćac ceo	¢20.000	ć22.000	ć24.2F0	¢26.750	ć20.400
County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Archuleta	¢20.750	¢22.700	¢ac cro	¢20.600	¢22.000	¢24.2E0	¢26.750	\$39,100
County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Васа	\$20,750	¢22.700	¢ae een	¢20 600	¢22.000	¢24.2E0	¢26.7E0	¢20.100
County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Bent	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County	720,730	723,700	720,030	723,000	732,000	754,550	730,730	733,100
Chaffee	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County	Ψ=0,/.00	Ψ=0,/ σσ	Ψ=0,000	¥ =5,000	40 2,000	40 .,000	φσσ,, σσ	¥00,200
Cheyenne	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County	7 = 0,1 0 0	7-57:00	7-0,000	7 - 2 / 2 2 2	7-7-7-	75.,555	700,100	700,000
Conejos	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County	· ,	· ,	. ,	. ,	, ,	. ,	, ,	
Costilla	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County								
Crowley	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County								
Custer	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County Delta								
	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County Dolores								
County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Eagle								
County	\$29,300	\$33,500	\$37,700	\$41,850	\$45,200	\$48,550	\$51,900	\$55,250
Fremont								
County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Garfield		_		_			_	
County	\$26,550	\$30,350	\$34,150	\$37,900	\$40,950	\$44,000	\$47,000	\$50,050
2001109								

Grand County	\$24,850	\$28,400	\$31,950	\$35,450	\$38,300	\$41,150	\$44,000	\$46,800
Gunnison County	\$22,600	\$25,800	\$29,050	\$32,250	\$34,850	\$37,450	\$40,000	\$42,600
Hinsdale County	\$21,400	\$24,450	\$27,500	\$30,550	\$33,000	\$35,450	\$37,900	\$40,350
Huerfano County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Jackson County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Kiowa County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Kit Carson County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
La Plata County	\$24,750	\$28,300	\$31,850	\$35,350	\$38,200	\$41,050	\$43,850	\$46,700
Lake County	\$21,100	\$24,100	\$27,100	\$30,100	\$32,550	\$34,950	\$37,350	\$39,750
Las Animas County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Lincoln County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Logan County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Mineral County	\$21,400	\$24,450	\$27,500	\$30,550	\$33,000	\$35,450	\$37,900	\$40,350
Moffat County	\$21,250	\$24,300	\$27,350	\$30,350	\$32,800	\$35,250	\$37,650	\$40,100
Montezu ma County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Montrose County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Morgan County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Otero County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Ouray County	\$23,250	\$26,600	\$29,900	\$33,200	\$35,900	\$38,550	\$41,200	\$43,850
Phillips County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
Pitkin County	\$35,050	\$40,050	\$45,050	\$50,050	\$54,100	\$58,100	\$62,100	\$66,100
Prowers County	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100

Rio Blanco County	\$20,800	\$23,750	\$26,700	\$29,650	\$32,050	\$34,400	\$36,800	\$39,150
Rio								
Grande	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County								
Routt	\$28,050	\$32,050	\$36,050	\$40,050	\$43,300	\$46,500	\$49,700	\$52,900
County	\$20,030	J32,030	330,030	340,030	\$ 4 5,500	340,300	343,700	332,300
Saguache	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County	Ψ20,730	Ψ23,700	720,030	723,000	732,000	Ψ 5 1,550	750,750	755,100
San Juan	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County	7 - 0,7: 0 0	7 - 27: 22	7 - 2,22 2	7 = 0 / 0 0 0	70-/000	70 1,000	7 7	, , , , , ,
San								
Miguel	\$28,250	\$32,250	\$36,300	\$40,300	\$43,550	\$46,750	\$50,000	\$53,200
County								
Sedgwick	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County	. ,	. ,	· ,	. ,		. ,		. ,
Summit	\$31,050	\$35,450	\$39,900	\$44,300	\$47,850	\$51,400	\$54,950	\$58,500
County								
Teller	\$25,000	\$28,550	\$32,100	\$35,650	\$38,550	\$41,400	\$44,250	\$47,100
County								
Washingt	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
on County								
Yuma	\$20,750	\$23,700	\$26,650	\$29,600	\$32,000	\$34,350	\$36,750	\$39,100
County								